R R
C10-INDEX-Jan 2003
C10B - 145 & 160 AMP MALE & FEMALE COUPLERS
C10C - 225 AMP MALE & FEMALE COUPLERS
C10D - 325 AMP MALE & FEMALE COUPLERS
INDEX
PAGE DESCRIPTION
C10 -1 COMPETITORS CROSS REFERENCE

(A)
Max.
Cable
Size-AWG
Max.
Cable
Size-AWG
Mounting
Options
Mounting
Options
Male/
Female
Male/
Female
X8344-5G 8344-5M
X8344-4G 8344-4F JH8344-4F
X8344-2 8344-2M JH8344-2M
X8344-1 8344-1F JH8344-1F
X8345-5G 8345-5M JH8345-5M
X8345-6G 8345-6F JH8345-6F
X8345-15 8345-15M JH8345-15M
X8345-10 8345-10F JH8345-10F
X8346-2G 8346-2M JH8346-2M
X8346-1G 8346-1F JH8346-1F
X8346-13 8346-13M JH8346-13M
X8346-8 8346-8F JH8346-8F
JH8347-2M
JH8347-13M
JH8347-1F
JH8347-8F8347-8F